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Instrukcja monta¿u  /  Assembly instruction
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Blat

Noga

£¹cznik

Siatka 

Blacha

Œruba M8x25

Œruba imbusowa M8x60

Œruba M8x30

Œruba M8x55

Nakrêtka M8

Podk³adka sprê¿ysta

Klucz imbusowy

Top plate

Leg

Connector

Steel net

Plate

Screw M8x25

Allen screw M8x60

Screw M8x30

Screw M8x55

Nut M8

Spring washer

Allen key
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nr/no. Wykaz czêœci List of parts
szt./
pcs.

M8x25 M8x60 M8x30 M8x55
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Rys. 2 / Pic 2
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Rys. 5 / Pic 5
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